
BREAKFAST
Opening hours: 9:00-12:30

TOASTS AND
MORE

Extra Virgin Olive Oil

Tomato and EVOO 

Butter and Jam

Tomato and fresh cheese

Tomato and iberian ham 

Tomato, iberian ham, parmesan cheese and arugula 

Tomato, avocado and burrata cheese

All our breads are

BAKED DAILY
in our SAN ROMÁN bakery

Rustic or wholemeal

2.00

3.00

3.30

6.30

10.50

12.90

9.50

BAKERY

 8.90

 7.90

10.90

10.90

14.90

GOURMET
SPECIALTIES
Bikini sandwich of ham and cheese 

Ham and cheese croissant

Scrambled eggs with bacon and toast

Ham and cheese sandwich with scrambled eggs

Toast with smoked salmon, +65º egg and

béarnaise sauce

2.90

2.90

Butter croissant San Román

Chocolate napolitana San Román

BOWLS
Fresh fruit bowl

Delicious combinations of seasonal fresh

fruit

Yogurt bowl 

A healthy option with yogurt, homemade

muesli, peach, blueberries and raspberries

Açai bowl

Açai, homemade muesli, banana, peach

and blueberries

7.50

8.90

11.90

JUICES
Fresh orange juice 

Homemade lemonade

4.00

4.35

TEA

INFUSIONS

Chamomile

Pennyroyal mint

Passion (mint, mugwort, organic stevia,crataegus and

monogyna)

Relaxing
(aloysia, organic triphylla, lavender and lemon balm)

Chamomile and lavender

Peppermint

Fruit love

Rooibos, orange and lemon

Lemon and ginger

PALAIS DES
THÈS

Earl grey black tea

Jasmine green tea

Sencha green tea

Pu Erh

2.65

2.65

2.65

2.65

2.65

LA TETERA AZUL

ECO ERBES

3.50

3.50

3.50

3.50

3.65

3.65

3.65

3.65

With water, milk or vegetable milk

With whipped cream

70% Cocoa - Hot or cold
100% Cocoa (sugar free) - Hot or cold

4.80

5.50

Organic pacari
chocolate



SMOOTHIES

2.25

 2.75

 2.75

 2.80

3.75

3.25

 3.55

 4.00

 4.95

COFEE
Espresso 

Americano 

Espresso with a dash of milk

Espresso machiato 

Latte 

“Bombón” coffee 

Cappuccino 

Latte machiato 

Carajillo coffee

SPECIAL
COFEE

Iced macchiato 

Bombon deluxe 

Iced vainilla macchiato 

Choco surprise 

Vainilla crocante cream 

Nespresso and Pedro 

Irish coffee

4.20

 4.70

 5.20

6.90

 7.20

 7.90

 8.90

B1- Caribbean Passion. Piña, mango y papaya

B4- Blue Lightning. Plátano, mango, piña, coco, 
melocotón y espirulina

B5- Tropical Heaven. Mango, melón, kiwi y piña

B7- Colada Jungle. Plátano, coco y piña

6.70

6.70

6.70

6.70

B10- Green Power. Piña, espinacas, pepino y col rizada

B14- Delightfull. Mango, plátano, açai y arándano

B15- Squeeze Nature. Fruta de la pasión, piña, zanahoria

y mango

6.70

6.70

6.70


